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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
26/02/2023 - 11:14 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 38.15 279
2. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 40.13 240
3. TALALAJEVS Daniils 11 Rezeknes BJSS 41.90 211
4. HODJUKS Timurs 10 Rezeknes BJSS 43.03 194
5. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 43.57 187
6. ROHTLA Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.77 185
7. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 46.98 149
8. RAUDONEN Stanislav 12 Yess 50.73 118

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. PARTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 30.80 531
2. BELSTEIN Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.94 364
3. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.91 335
4. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.65 315
5. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 38.24 277
6. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 40.45 234

Open

1. PARTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 30.80 531
2. VIRUNURM Cristo 04 Wiru Swim 31.28 507
3. SAULEP Silver 06 Parnu Spordikool 31.51 496
4. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 31.99 474
5. RYKOV Gleb 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.33 459
6. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 32.53 451
7. VANARI Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 32.87 437
8. KIVISELG Kerhard 07 Parnu Spordikool 33.44 415
9. BELSTEIN Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.94 364

10. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 35.15 357
11. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.91 335
12. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.65 315
13. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 38.15 279
14. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 38.24 277
15. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 40.13 240
16. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 40.45 234
17. TALALAJEVS Daniils 11 Rezeknes BJSS 41.90 211
18. HODJUKS Timurs 10 Rezeknes BJSS 43.03 194
19. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 43.57 187
20. ROHTLA Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.77 185
21. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 46.98 149



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Yess 26/02/2023 11:15 - Page 2

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. RAUDONEN Stanislav 12 Yess 50.73 118


